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Date Days Holidays Activity 

01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year’s  Day  

02-01-2025 Thursday   

03-01-2025 Friday   

04-01-2025 Saturday   

05-01-2025 Sunday Sunday  

06-01-2025 Monday   

07-01-2025 Tuesday   

08-01-2025 Wednesday   

09-01-2025 Thursday   

10-01-2025 Friday   

11-01-2025 Saturday   

12-01-2025 Sunday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda, 
Sunday 

 

13-01-2025 Monday   

14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti  

15-01-2025 Wednesday   

16-01-2025 Thursday   

17-01-2025 Friday   

18-01-2025 Saturday   

19-01-2025 Sunday Sunday  

20-01-2025 Monday   

21-01-2025 Tuesday   

22-01-2025 Wednesday   

23-01-2025 Thursday Netaji's Birthday  

24-01-2025 Friday   

25-01-2025 Saturday   

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day, Sunday  

27-01-2025 Monday   

28-01-2025 Tuesday   

29-01-2025 Wednesday   

30-01-2025 Thursday   

31-01-2025 Friday   

01-02-2025 Saturday   

02-02-2025 Sunday Saraswati Puja, Sunday  

 



                                                                                

 

Date Days Holidays Activity 

03-02-2025 Monday Additional Leave for Saraswati 

Puja 

 

04-02-2025 Tuesday Additional Leave for Saraswati 

Puja 

 

05-02-2025 Wednesday   

06-02-2025 Thursday   

07-02-2025 Friday   

08-02-2025 Saturday   

09-02-2025 Sunday Sunday  

10-02-2025 Monday   

11-02-2025 Tuesday   

12-02-2025 Wednesday   

13-02-2025 Thursday Shab-e-Barat  

14-02-2025 Friday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 

& Shab-e-Barat 

 

15-02-2025 Saturday   

16-02-2025 Sunday Sunday  

17-02-2025 Monday  CLASSES RESUME FOR SEM-VI 
(CO-PSO          Discussion) 

18-02-2025 Tuesday   

19-02-2025 Wednesday   

20-02-2025 Thursday   

21-02-2025 Friday   

22-02-2025 Saturday   

23-02-2025 Sunday Sunday  

24-02-2025 Monday   

25-02-2025 Tuesday   

26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivarati  

27-02-2025 Thursday   

28-02-2025 Friday  CLASSES RESUME FOR SEM-II+IV         (CO-PSO 
Discussion) 

01-03-2025 Saturday   

02-03-2025 Sunday Sunday  

03-03-2025 Monday   

04-03-2025 Tuesday   

    



                                                                                

 

Date Days Holidays Activity 

05-03-2025 Wednesday   

06-03-2025 Thursday   

07-03-2025 Friday   

08-03-2025 Saturday  International Women's Day Observed 

09-03-2025 Sunday Sunday  

10-03-2025 Monday   

11-03-2025 Tuesday   

12-03-2025 Wednesday   

13-03-2025 Thursday   

14-03-2025 Friday Dol jatra  & Holi  

15-03-2025 Saturday Dol  jatra & Holi  

16-03-2025 Sunday Sunday  

17-03-2025 Monday   

18-03-2025 Tuesday   

19-03-2025 Wednesday   

20-03-2025 Thursday   

21-03-2025 Friday   

22-03-2025 Saturday   

23-03-2025 Sunday Sunday  

24-03-2025 Monday   

25-03-2025 Tuesday   

26-03-2025 Wednesday   

27-03-2025 Thursday Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand  

Thakur 

 

28-03-2025 Friday   

29-03-2025 Saturday   

30-03-2025 Sunday Sunday  

31-03-2025 Monday Eid- Ul- Fitr  

01-04-2025 Tuesday Eid- Ul- Fitr  

02-04-2025 Wednesday   

03-04-2025 Thursday   

04-04-2025 Friday   

05-04-2025 Saturday   

06-04-2025 Sunday Ram  Navami,  Sunday  

    



                                                                                

 

Date Days Holidays Activity 

07-04-2025 Monday   

08-04-2025 Tuesday   

09-04-2025 Wednesday   

10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti  

11-04-2025 Friday   

12-04-2025 Saturday  InternalTests/Assignments should be   

completed   within14.04.2025. 

13-04-2025 Sunday Sunday  

14-04-2025 Monday Birthday of Dr.B.R.Ambedkar  

15-04-2025 Tuesday Bengali New Year'sDay  

16-04-2025 Wednesday   

17-04-2025 Thursday   

18-04-2025 Friday Good  Friday  

19-04-2025 Saturday Easter Saturday  

20-04-2025 Sunday Sunday  

21-04-2025 Monday   

22-04-2025 Tuesday   

23-04-2025 Wednesday  Continuous Internal Assessmen tfor  

SEM-II 

24-04-2025 Thursday  Continuous Internal Assessment for 

SEM-VI 

25-04-2025 Friday  Continuous Internal Assessment for 

SEM-IV 

26-04-2025 Saturday   

27-04-2025 Sunday Sunday  

28-04-2025 Monday   

29-04-2025 Tuesday   

30-04-2025 Wednesday   

01-05-2025 Thursday May   Day  

02-05-2025 Friday   

03-05-2025 Saturday   

04-05-2025 Sunday Sunday  

05-05-2025 Monday   

    



                                                                                

 

Date Days Holidays Activity 

06-05-2025 Tuesday   

07-05-2025 Wednesday   

08-05-2025 Thursday   

09-05-2025 Friday Birthday of  Rabindranath  

Tagore 

 

10-05-2025 Saturday   

11-05-2025 Sunday Sunday  

12-05-2025 Monday Buddha  Purnima  

13-05-2025 Tuesday   

14-05-2025 Wednesday   

15-05-2025 Thursday   

16-05-2025 Friday  Continuous  Internal   Assessment  for   

SEM-VI 

17-05-2025 Saturday   

18-05-2025 Sunday Sunday  

19-05-2025 Monday   

20-05-2025 Tuesday  Internal Tests/Assignments should be 

completed  within  26.05.2025 

21-05-2025 Wednesday   

22-05-2025 Thursday   

23-05-2025 Friday  Continuous  Internal  Assessment for  

SEM-IV 

24-05-2025 Saturday  Continuous  Internal   Assessment  for    

SEM-II 

25-05-2025 Sunday Sunday  

26-05-2025 Monday   

27-05-2025 Tuesday   

28-05-2025 Wednesday   

29-05-2025 Thursday   

30-05-2025 Friday   

31-05-2025 Saturday   

01-06-2025 Sunday Sunday  

02-06-2025 Monday   

03-06-2025 Tuesday   

    



                                                                                

 

Date Days Holidays Activity 

04-06-2025 Wednesday   

05-06-2025 Thursday   

06-06-2025 Friday Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid)  

07-06-2025 Saturday Id-Ud-Zoha  (Bakrid)  

08-06-2025 Sunday Sunday  

09-06-2025 Monday   

10-06-2025 Tuesday   

11-06-2025 Wednesday   

12-06-2025 Thursday   

13-06-2025 Friday   

14-06-2025 Saturday   

15-06-2025 Sunday Sunday  

16-06-2025 Monday   

17-06-2025 Tuesday   

18-06-2025 Wednesday   

19-06-2025 Thursday   

20-06-2025 Friday   

21-06-2025 Saturday   

22-06-2025 Sunday Sunday  

23-06-2025 Monday   

24-06-2025 Tuesday   

25-06-2025 Wednesday   

26-06-2025 Thursday   

27-06-2025 Friday Ratha  yatra  

28-06-2025 Saturday   

29-06-2025 Sunday Sunday  

30-06-2025 Monday   

 
 

 
 

 


